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2025/01/1: hrutikghugeO@gm: 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 30 30 3.0 40 30 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1. chetanzawarel@g 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 3.0 40 40 3.0 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 3.0 40 4.0 3.0 Nice

2025/01/1: chaitralijakate94@; 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 30 40 40 30 30 3.0 40 30 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1. shitole1390@gmail 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 3.0 30 30 40 40 40 3.0 40 40 40 4.0 3.0 Intresting & 2 experience ever

2025/01/1: atharva180805@gr 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 30 40 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 30 4

2025/01/1. atharvapokale20@ 0.00/ 0 Yes 19 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 30 30 40 40 40 3.0 40 40 40 4.0 3.0 Verysupportiveand 2 educational experience

2025/01/1 bansodesrushti92@€ 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0No

2025/01/1: shgalande2002@gr 0.00 / 0 Yes 22 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 3.0 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 4.0 No

2025/01/1: shyammanzal23@ 0.00 /0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 3.0 40 3.0 40 40 40 30 30 3.0 40 40 40 40 30 3.0 30 30 3.0 40No

2025/01/1: vaishnavighuge21¢ 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 4.0 No

2025/01/1 antapuresonai27@ 0.00 / 0 Yes 24 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 30 40 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0No

2025/01/1: pragatimane2410@ 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 4.0 4.0 Nothing

2025/01/1- sampatmandge121 0.00 /0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 Veryvery3

2025/01/1. divekarprathamest 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 Nothing

2025/01/1: tushargaud2003@¢ 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40Nil

2025/01/1: rutujasable2004@¢ 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 Female Bachelor's 3.0 3.0 40 40 40 40 30 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 40 4.0-

2025/01/1: pushkarahir8578@ 0.00 /0 Yes 20 male Bachelor's 3.0 3.0 30 40 30 30 40 30 30 40 30 30 40 30 40 3.0 20 30 3.0 3.0 Nothing

2025/01/1: sejalbhase31@gmz 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 4.0 4.0 Nothing

2025/01/1: sandhyachavan050 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 Female Bachelor's 4.0 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 40 40 40.

2025/01/1: sakshipuram019@; 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 3.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 __

2025/01/1. sakshibhosle200@; 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 40 3.0 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 3.0 4.0 Nosuggestion

2025/01/1: shintreshubham56° 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3

2025/01/1 sakshi.pol2003@gr 0.00 /0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 3.0 40 4.0 4.0 40 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 4.0 4.0 Nosuggestions

2025/01/1: csamarth02@gmai 0.00 /0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 3.0 40 30 40 3.0.

2025/01/1: sanskrutib35@gma 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40-

2025/01/1: vedantmbs4156@g 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40Na

2025/01/1: sdeore800@gmail. 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 40.

2025/01/1 tk1096439@gmail. 0.00 / 0 Yes 22 male Bachelor's 4.0 3.0 40 4.0 40 40 4.0 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 Ver2

2025/01/1. kamleshdeore1106 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 Nocomments

2025/01/1: shubhamkaitake20 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 40 3

2025/01/1: chameshruti@gma 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0No

2025/01/1: barkulprathmesh@ 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3

2025/01/1: shrutiumbarkar200 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0No

2025/01/1. rohansuryawanshiz 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3

2025/01/1- mayurbhagwankan 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 male Bachelor's 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 40 40 3.0 30 30 40 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 30 4

2025/01/1 hp734916@gmail.c 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 30 40 40 40 40 40 30 3

2025/01/1: yogeshbalasahebja 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 40 30 30 30 30 40 30 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1: aarushipawar0706( 0.00 / 0 Yes 22 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 3.0 40 40 30 30 40 30 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1: lagadvishwambhar 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 30 40 40 30 30 40 30 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1: onkarkokane06@g 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 40 30 3.0 30 30 40 30 40 40 30 4

2025/01/1: kshitijmali50@gma 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 2

2025/01/1: 04mansi.varpe@gr 0.00 / 0 Yes 22 Female Bachelor's 4.0 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 3.0 30 3.0 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3.0Na

2025/01/1: sakshigore70@gm: 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 30 40 40 30 30 40 30 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1: kadambarikadam2: 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 3.0 40 40 30 30 40 30 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 40 40 3.0 2niced

2025/01/1: prachikale725@gm 0.00 / 0 No 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40NA

2025/01/1: shashanksalunke2C 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40NA

2025/01/1: ghorpadeo525@gn 0.00 / 0 No 20 male Bachelor's 4.0 3.0 40 40 30 40 40 40 30 3.0 40 30 3.0 30 30 40 30 40 40 3.0 Best

2025/01/1: priyeshkawale2003 0.00 / 0 No 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 3.0 40 4.0 3.0 40 40 40 30 3.0 40 30 3.0 30 30 40 30 40 4.0 3.0 Nice

2025/01/1: kalkhambkarprathz 0.00 / 0 No 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40NA

2025/01/1: Isbachhav@gmail.c 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 30 20 40 30 40 40 30 40 40 20 40 40 20Al2

2025/01/1 shaikhifato39@gm: 0.00 / 0 Yes 18 Female Bachelor's 40 40 4.0 4.0 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 3.0 40 3.0 30 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 3.0 Facultymembersare very supportive even in extracurricular activities. Always motivates us to participate and improve our skills.
2025/01/1. ishaanpathak3537¢ 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 30 40 4.0 3.0 30 30 40 3.0 3.0 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 3.0 Theteachershave astrong understanding of the subjects, and are quite 2 mentors. It's up to the students to make the best of the resources
2025/01/1- nishachoudhary183 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 Female Bachelor's 40 40 4.0 4.0 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 3.0 40 30 30 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 3.0 Supportiveand helpful faculty members. Encourage us to participate in different competitions.

2025/01/1 gaikwadnihar983@ 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 20 30 30 3.0 30 30 3.0 30 30 3.0 30 30 20 20No

2025/01/1: mayankkamthe29¢ 0.00 / 0 Yes 24 male Bachelor's 3.0 3.0 30 3.0 20 30 20 30 30 30 20 20 30 30 30 30 20 30 30 30-

2025/01/1. rushikeshdole1234 0.00 /0 Yes 23 male Mastera€™ 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 Moreinvitation forindustries for campus placement

2025/01/1- sanskruti3027@gm 0.00 / 0 Yes 24 Female Mastera€™ 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 Collegeshould promote more field visit so it willpractical should be done in industries so it will increase the practical knowledge .
2025/01/1 sumeethiwrale99@ 0.00 / 0 Yes 25 male Mastera€™ 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 Increaseindustry collaboration

2025/01/1. aheraoyogeshwari( 0.00 / 0 Yes 23 Female Mastera€™ 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 Increasethe number of Industrial visit

2025/01/1. siddharthtopale00(¢ 0.00 / 0 Yes 24 male Mastera€™ 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 4educationsystem

2025/01/1 nikitahulage411@g 0.00 / 0 Yes 23 Female Mastera€™ 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 Organisetheinternational tour

2025/01/1. sanketsapkal2001¢ 0.00 / 0 Yes 23 male Mastera€™ 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 4.0 40 4.0 4.0 Wellequippedlab, if research work is 2 college should provide sponsor to research

2025/01/1- jaydeepsunjejurkar 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 3.0 3.0 30 30 30 30 3.0 3.0 3.0 30 30 30 30 30 40 3.0 30 30 30 30.

2025/01/1. shrutidhumale200z 0.00 / 0 Yes 22 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 40 40 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 Addmore field visitsin the curriculum

2025/01/1- mundekalyani75@; 0.00 / 0 Yes 23 Female Mastera€™ 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 Campusisfriendly

2025/01/1: santoshpalwe007@ 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40N/A

2025/01/1: moreabhi601@gm: 0.00 / 0 Yes 24 male Mastera€™ 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 Overall4

2025/01/1: rohitkhandare1710 0.00 / 0 Yes 22 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40NA

2025/01/1: prachidarvhekar201 0.00 / 0 No 24 Female Bachelor's 3.0 3.0 30 20 30 30 30 30 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 0

2025/01/1 warwatkarkunal@g 0.00 / 0 Yes 25 male Mastera€™ 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 Allteacherare friendlyand best

2025/01/1- aglavepavan512@¢ 0.00 / 0 Yes 22 male Doctorate 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 40 40 40 4.0 Very4d

2025/01/1. pradnyapn16@gm: 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 40 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3.0No

2025/01/1- swetharajkumar88: 0.00 / 0 Yes 22 Female Bachelor's 40 40 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 Everythingisgreat

2025/01/1 manaligomsale01@ 0.00 / 0 Yes 23 Female Bachelor's 3.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 4.0 No L. .
2025/01/1: ph19409384@gma 0.00/0  Yes 24 male Masters€™ 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40Al2 Dlgltally SIgned by
2025/01/1: shrutikambhale@g 0.00 / 0 Yes 24 Female Mastera€™ 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 Facultyisbest D r N S Dr N S Vyawahare
2025/01/1 devkaterushi8080¢ 0.00 / 0 Yes 23 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40No

2025/01/1. sanika.20patil@gm 0.00 / 0 Yes 22 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 40 40 40 30 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 40 40 40 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 |amsatisfiedand happy with the teachings of my faculties VyaWa h a re Date: 2025.01.14
2025/01/1: kadamtirupati2001 0.00/0  Yes 23 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40NA 17:02:51 +05'30'



2025/01/1. praj47482@gmail.c 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 30 4.0 40 40 30 40 3.0 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1: vrushali.nere18@g 0.00 / 0 Yes 23 Female Mastera€™ 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40NA

2025/01/1: bholejagruti95@gn 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 3.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 4.0 No

2025/01/1: suchitamane81@gi 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40-

2025/01/1. rajanibhati123@gn 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 Nosuggestions

2025/01/1: gawalipriyanka98@ 0.00 / 0 Yes 24 Female Mastera€™ 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 Nothing

2025/01/1. chaitanyamusale5¢ 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 3.0 30 30 40 30 3.0 40 40 40 40 4.0 3.0 Thankyou

2025/01/1. prathmeshmagdun 0.00 /0 Yes 23 male Mastera€™ 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 Artificial intelligence

2025/01/1. undegaonkart@gm 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 teachingcould be more research oriented

2025/01/1 shreyarelkar15@gr 0.00 /0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 40 40 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 Everythingisgreat

2025/01/1 tijaresayalil@gmai 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 4.0 3.0 40 40 30 30 3.0 30 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1: rajashreeshinde78¢ 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0No

2025/01/1: poojaingale020220 0.00 / 0 Yes 23 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 4.0 No

2025/01/1: gnbarkul369@gma 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0No

2025/01/1: adityadongre2020¢ 0.00 / 0 Yes 22 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40-

2025/01/1: samikshachaher@g 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 30 40 40 30 30 3.0 40 30 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1. riddhikaverma170C 0.00 / 0 Yes 23 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 Nosuggestions

2025/01/1 maruf.s.3103@gm: 0.00 /0 Yes 22 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 Ifcollege canincrease the frequency of industrial visit so that we can learn the application of the knowledge we are getting will be more effi
2025/01/1 vedangjadhav4444 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 30 40 40 40 3.0 40 30 40 40 40 40 30 4.0 40 4.0 Very2

2025/01/1 kdurade2907@gm: 0.00 / 0 Yes 23 Female Mastera€™ 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0No

2025/01/1. harshadagengaje07 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 3.0 40 3.0 40 40 30 30 30 30 40 30 30 30 30 40 40 30 40 3.0No

2025/01/1. preranapandurang: 0.00 / 0 Yes 25 Female Mastera€™ 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 TheCapmusisbig

2025/01/1: pranaliborse2003@ 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 3.0 3.0 30 3.0 30 30 3.0 30 30 3.0 30 30 3.0 30 30 3.0 30 30 3.0No

2025/01/1. drx.manasijadhav@ 0.00 / 0 Yes 23 Female Mastera€™ 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 Thecampusisverybigand?2.

2025/01/1. mayurh2001@gma 0.00 /0 Yes 23 male Mastera€™ 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 TheCampusisverybigand2

2025/01/1. firdospathan78621 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 30 30 3.0 30 30 3.0 30 30 3.0No

2025/01/1. vaishavnipatil2001 0.00 / 0 Yes 24 Female Mastera€™ 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 40 40 4.0 4.0 Thecampusisverybigand2

2025/01/1. darshita.makhija@, 0.00 /0 Yes 24 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 Chalkandboardmethodshouldbe used more

2025/01/1: shirkevikas767@gn 0.00 / 0 Yes 18 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 4.0 3.0 40 40 30 30 3.0 30 30 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1: kunjalghadge88@g 0.00 / 0 No 22 Female Bachelor's 4.0 3.0 40 3.0 30 30 3.0 30 30 3.0 40 40 40 40 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 30NA

2025/01/1. choudharyjagdish2 0.00 /0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 Promoteinternship

2025/01/1- shreyajadyal123@¢ 0.00 / 0 Yes 23 Female Mastera€™ 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 Campusisbigand2

2025/01/1: lonarekedar@gmai 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 30 40 40 40 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1: giriom208@gmail.c 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 3.0 40 40 30 30 3.0 40 30 30 40 40 40 40 4.0 3.02/Nice/4

2025/01/1 mhasekrushna7@g 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 30 40 40 40 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1- omkarshendge707(0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 Campusisverybig

2025/01/1: aayushwagh07@gr 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 30 40 40 40 3.0 30 40 3.0 30 40 40 40 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1- anishanagar412@g 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 40 40 4.0 4.0 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 3.0 40 3.0 30 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 3.0 It'sa2experience learning here from the one of the best faculty with experienced backgrounds.
2025/01/1: sarika.m25601@gn 0.00 / 0 Yes 23 Female Mastera€™ 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 Campusisbigand2

2025/01/1- kaushal22jadhav@, 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 3.0 40 40 40 30 30 40 40 40 30 30 30 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 40 3.0 4.0 4.0 Noanysuggestions

2025/01/1: cbangale4@gmail.c 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 30 40 40 40 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1: anvivilayatkar@gm 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 30 40 40 30 30 3.0 40 30 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1 kandedhanraj772@ 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 30 40 40 30 40 4.0 3.0 Nice

2025/01/1- ankitadnyanoba.bh 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 2.0 3.0 20 20 3.0 20 20 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2.0 2.0 Nothing

2025/01/1: parthgaikwad711@ 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 30 40 40 40 40 40 30 4

2025/01/1. atharvsonawane57 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 30 30 40 3.0 3.0 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 Studentteacherinteractioncanbeimproved

2025/01/1: amolsapkal251@gr 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 2

2025/01/1- sunnyalhat243@gn 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 3.0 3.0 3.0 30 30 30 3.0 3.0 30 30 30 30 30 3.0 3.0 30 30 30 3.0 3.0 Nosuggestion

2025/01/1: 10a.anujakothawac 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 30 40 40 30 30 3.0 40 30 3.0 40 40 40 40 4.0 3.0 Nice

2025/01/1: nikitabhopate21@; 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 30 40 40 30 30 3.0 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1. manjirideshmukh9i 0.00 / 0 Yes 24 Female Mastera€™ 3.0 3.0 40 3.0 40 3.0 40 40 40 3.0 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 4.0 Noimprovement

2025/01/1: niyatipawar03@gn 0.00 / 0 Yes 22 Female Bachelor's 30 3.0 40 30 3.0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 3.0No

2025/01/1. vishalnedre3@gme 0.00 / 0 Yes 24 male Mastera€™ 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 Thecampusisverybidand2

2025/01/1. pallavishelke145@; 0.00 / 0 Yes 22 Female Bachelor's 3.0 3.0 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0Na

2025/01/1. sangwaisanika@gn 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 Female Bachelor's 4.0 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 30 3.0 40 40 40 30 30 20 20 10 10 20 30.

2025/01/1: mayurimali03@gm 0.00 / 0 Yes 25 Female Mastera€™ 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 No

2025/01/1: siddharthaher143¢ 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 30 40 40 40 40 40 30 4

2025/01/1: ugirl1025@gmail.c: 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 3.0 3.0 30 3.0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 3.0 30 30 20No

2025/01/1: sharduldhamale.31 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 male Doctorate 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 30 40 40 3.0 30 30 40 30 30 40 40 40 40 30 40 2

2025/01/1: prbhotkar138@gm 0.00 / 0 Yes 31 Female Doctorate 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40-

2025/01/1: shaikhmahek994@ 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 40 4.0.

2025/01/1: sanskrutibairagi20( 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40.

2025/01/1: itsO1vaibhavpatil@ 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 30 40 40 40 40 40 30 4

2025/01/1. akankshakhandale: 0.00 / 0 Yes 22 Female Doctorate 4.0 3.0 2.0 20 3.0 30 30 30 20 30 20 3.0 20 30 20 30 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 Focusshouldbe on credibility than attendance ,Students overall development should be on priority, Mental health of Student must be regu
2025/01/1. taskarpiyush@gma 0.00 / 0 Yes 23 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 Promoteinternship

2025/01/1- manmohan0401@; 0.00 / 0 Yes 23 male Bachelor's 4.0 3.0 40 3.0 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 40 3.0 40 30 40 40 40 3.0 30NA

2025/01/1. pratikshakhomane{ 0.00 / 0 Yes 22 Female Bachelor's 3.0 3.0 3.0 20 3.0 30 30 30 30 30 3.0 3.0 30 30 30 30 30 3.0 3.0 3.0 Stronglycommunicate with students

2025/01/1: prajwalpandhare04 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3

2025/01/1. darshuspatil@gmai 0.00 / 0 Yes 22 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 40 30 30 3.0 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 InformaboutExams atleast 15 days before conducting Exams
2025/01/1- ingulkarshreyasi@g 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 Female Doctorate 4.0 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 None

2025/01/1: rohini.renuke92@g 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 Female Doctorate 3.0 3.0 40 3.0 3.0 30 40 30 40 3.0 3.0 3.0 40 40 30 30 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0NA

2025/01/1: vaibhavikhedekar9 0.00 / 0 Yes 18 Female Doctorate 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 40 30 40 40 40 40 3.0 40 40 40 30 3.0 2.0 4.0No

2025/01/1: prathameshtupe25 0.00 / 0 Yes 21 male Bachelor's 4.0 40 40 4.0 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 30 40 3.0 30 40 40 40 40 40 30 2

2025/01/1: durvabhosale0481( 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 Female Doctorate 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 40 30 30 30 30 30 3.0 30 30 30 30 30 40 3.0 3.0 30-

2025/01/1: ankiitakpatil2106@ 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 Female Doctorate 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40-

2025/01/1: chaitanyad2005@g 0.00 / 0 Yes 19 Female Doctorate 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40- Dlgltally signed by Dr
2025/01/1: aditikjoshio4@gma 0.00 / 0 Yes 20 Female Bachelor's 4.0 4.0 4.0 40 4.0 30 40 40 30 3.0 30 40 30 3.0 4.0 40 4.0 40 4.0 3.0 2/nice/4 Dr N S
2025/01/1 virajbgaikwad2321 0.00/0  Yes 19 male  Doctorate 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 40- N S Vyawahare
2025/01/1 tejasgonte01@gmz 0.00/0  Yes 21 male Doctorate 3.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 3.0 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 It's4Already Date: 2025.01.14

2025/01/1: bhumikandahat1710.00 / 0 Yes 19 Female Doctorate 3.0 3.0 3.0 30 3.0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 30 30 3.0 3.0 20 3.0None VyaWahare 17:03:00 +05'30'



2025/01/1. saniyahalaill@gm 0.00/0
2025/01/1 bhumikazadeO@gn 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. khushichordiya5@; 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- bhagwatpatil46@g 0.00 /0
2025/01/1: mandharenishant1 0.00 /0
2025/01/1- sanskrutigurav13@ 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. parthyevle007@gn 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. theegelavaishnavi6 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. nainasikorde@gme 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- ommule007@gmai 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1 mohammadawais1 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. omkaranandkar05¢ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. riteshtale2004@gn 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1 shrikant28naik@gn 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. bhootsaloni123@g 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. sugnanidipasha@g 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. shravanijawalio5@ 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. anandkumar0328@ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. vadarvaishnavi510( 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. ankonamanna2004 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: bidishalahkar26@g 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- bhanderutuja03@g 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. rohanhade71@gm; 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- sonalsonar02@gm; 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. shreyasideshmukht 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. prathmeshtelvekar 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. sanikamore62@gmr 0.00 /0
2025/01/1- jayantikapawar200 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. chragunath3@gma 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. prashkhamkar03@ 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. mustafaindorewalz 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- suryodayrathod3@ 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. yashzalke10@gmai 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1 ashelar.anushka@g 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. gavaliashvini477@; 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. manankakde12345 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. akankshabandgar2. 0.00 /0
2025/01/1 krishlohana9@gme 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: sakshimandlik851¢€ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- sanikak5005@gma 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. rai1234poo@gmail 0.00/ 0
2025/01/1: dhawal9073@gmai 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. supriya.phengse21 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. ashumusmade20010.00/ 0
2025/01/1. shweta.sandbhor0: 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- mayurirgade@gma 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: vickyrathod1259@; 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. preranamahajan22 0.00 /0
2025/01/1: vipin9902524@gm. 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. prateekshapawar0: 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: bhaktichothe26@g 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. richellebkattain@g 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. patilyuvraj132@gn 0.00 /0
2025/01/1- umangpardeshi02¢ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: sakshikolhe2001@; 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1 rashigill2004@gma 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. yashrajjadhav321@ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. yashwaghe07@gm 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. aishubhosale02@g 0.00 /0
2025/01/1: kashish8698@gma 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. ishachhajed13@gn 0.00 /0
2025/01/1 bhavanamagdum@ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. waghmodeharshad 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- sommanathgawali( 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. arshisayyad64@grr 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. awarinikita0@gma 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. lateshpatil4567@g 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- midhuna644@gma 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. karpita906@gmail. 0.00 /0
2025/01/1- nairvighnesh98@gi 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: devnamrataamit@; 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. ppatil7020@gmail. 0.00 /0
2025/01/1: sp7747916@gmail. 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. shrutimakhamalel: 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. totreyash1@gmail. 0.00 /0
2025/01/1- aniket4lkadam@g 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. amishajaiswal114@ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. bhaveshswarnkar2: 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. devanshreem.10@ 0.00/ 0
2025/01/1- omgunjal8118@gn 0.00 /0
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Doctorate
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4.0 -
4.0 -
3.0 No

4.0 Campus environment is 3 and staff is very supportive

3.0 No suggestion

4.0 .

3.0 Hii

3.0 No

3.0 No

4.0 2
4.0 -

4.0 Noo

4.0 Nothing

2.0 Clear Communication, Open discussion and guide through mistakes

3.0 No comments

4.0 The overall Teaching-Learning experience in my institute is amazinga€ | just a small suggestion that more internship opportunities and guid

3.0 No comments

3.0 -

2.0 Open communication, open discussion, no arrogance

2.0 Open communication, open discussion, no arrogance, guide through mistakes

4.0 No suggestions

4.0 ..

2.0 Open communication
4.0 NA

4.0 Na

3.0 No

4.0 No
4.0 NA

4.0 2 learning experience.

4.0 No

4.0 NA

4.0 3institute no need of any suggestion
4.0 Overall teaching is 2

4.0 No Needed

3.0 No

3.0 Na

3.0

4.0 Friendy

4.0 NA

3.0 No

4.0 No

2.0 -

2.0 NA

2.0 No proper guidance is given.
3.0 Somewhat 2

4.0 Campus is great . As well as teaching faculty

4.0 No
3.0 No
2.0 Nothing

2.0 No proper classes. Projectors/smart displays not provided. Or else others are satisfactory.

3.0 None

3.0 No suggestion

4.0 None

4.0 .

3.0 None

4.0 2 learning experience
4.0 None

1.0 1. There are no classrooms for us 2. Paper evaluation is 3 0.

4.0 more revision lecture will be great
4.0 .

4.0 No suggestion
3.0 No

3.0 No suggestions
2.0 Nil

4.0 .

4.0 .

3.0 -

3.0 Nil

3.0 Everythingis 2
3.0 No

3. The notes provided are suboptimal

Digitally signed by
Dr N S Vyawahare

DrNS
Date: 2025.01.14
Vyawa ha re 17:03:10 +05'30'



2025/01/1. anirudhajadhav200 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. shreyastarware495 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. chaudharikanchan( 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. aravind.mohan.nai 0.00/0
2025/01/1. shonasojan10@gm 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- thawalsnehal88@g 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. chaudharisakshi28¢ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. archana.alhat.25@ 0.00/0
2025/01/1. rohitkhairkar9@gm 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. siddheshborse28@ 0.00/ 0
2025/01/1. gharpankarajay227 0.00/ 0
2025/01/1. keshavummat09@; 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. vaishnavsaju588@; 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- jayeshdusane101@ 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. swarupatbagal@gn 0.00/ 0
2025/01/1- raviwaingade71153 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. yashjagnade747@¢ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. swatialdar2001@gi 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. sanketpalwe@gma 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- bhardwajyash2608 0.00 /0
2025/01/1: vijaymetkari2021@ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1 patelparitosh26@g 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: kajaldb520@gmail. 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. damsetrivenil212¢ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. abhijeetmarure@g 0.00 /0
2025/01/1- adi03ambekar@gn 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. arnavakhare3@gm 0.00 /0
2025/01/1 jaydipbhapkar20@ 0.00/0
2025/01/1. vaishnavikachare8t 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- omkartadkukle@gr 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. ankitahaldankar32( 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- poojasdeshmukhO€ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: omkarsahane2410( 0.00/ 0
2025/01/1: nehas112232@gm: 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. apurvamahajan214 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. chavangauril211@ 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. ajaylokhande922@ 0.00/ 0
2025/01/1 kolekarpallavi222@ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. surajallishe144@gr 0.00/ 0
2025/01/1. pavan98patil@gmsz 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. gawadesarvesh5@; 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. morevaishnavi042¢ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. tejasrlokares@gme 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- nishajan925@gmai 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1 ruchiiisharma87@g 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. nakulsuryawanshi3 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. patilswejal155@gn 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: vaishaliraut2004@; 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. sharayubuchude26 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. nachiketsvhasakallt 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. vaishnavikharabi02 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- gauripg8@gmail.cc 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. dhanashripsonavar 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: hire0097 @gmail.cc 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. kumodinigosavi001 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1 srushtikolte123@g 0.00 /0
2025/01/1 mayursalunkhe851 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: a9881448987@gm. 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. pednekargauri324¢ 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. priyanshushinde03 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. vinayakborlepawar 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1 kashikardevyani87¢ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: siddharthauti1702¢ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. maharshiahirrao00 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: jadhavpinki2003@; 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. gatedhanaji94@gm 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. factord1112@gmai 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- ahirracisha@gmail 0.00/0
2025/01/1. shiralivishwakarma 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1 prithupriya60@gm 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. ayumogadpally@gi 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1 tejasgade9696@gn 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. ramshettyashutosh 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. shubhamchormale: 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. lalitnimekar@gmai 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. vanjarivitthal14@g 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. harshdabedare@gr 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- moreysanchita@gr 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. darshannarayane7( 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1 chaitaligaikwad85¢ 0.00 / 0
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Doctorate
Doctorate
Mastera€™
Doctorate
Doctorate
Doctorate
Mastera€™
Doctorate
Doctorate
Doctorate
Doctorate
Doctorate
Doctorate
Doctorate
Doctorate
Doctorate
Doctorate
Mastera€™
Doctorate
Doctorate
Doctorate
Bachelor's
Mastera€™
Mastera€™
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Mastera€™
Mastera€™
Bachelor's
Mastera€™
Mastera€™
Doctorate
Doctorate
Doctorate
Bachelor's
Mastera€™
Mastera€™
Mastera€™
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Mastera€™
Mastera€™
Doctorate
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Doctorate
Bachelor's
Doctorate
Mastera€™
Mastera€™
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Doctorate
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Doctorate
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Mastera€™
Bachelor's
Doctorate
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's

4.0 Field visitis 2.

4.0 Field visitis 4

4.0 No suggestion

4.0 .

4.0 Overall 2

3.0 No

4.0 No Suggestions

4.0 All2

4.0 No

4.0 Nothing

4.0 Field visit was 4

20.

4.0 Field visit was 4

4.0 ..

4.0 1. Implement blended learning. 2. Create collaborative learning spaces. 3. Provide personalized learning.
4.0 Improve exam section, paper evaluation in institute
4.0 None

4.0 The campus is very big and 2

1.0 While attendance for Students has been made compulsory, no lectures are actually being taken most of the time. No encouragement to apg
1.0 NA

3.0 2

3.0 2/Nice/4

3.0 None

3.0 Placement related guidance

3.0 2

3.0 2

3.0 2/ Nice/4

4.0 No

4.0 .

4.0 Sessional exam date should be given 15 days before Conducting the exams
3.0 no

4.0 2

4.0 No

4.0 Nill

4.0 Nothing

4.0 No

4.0 No

4.0 No suggestion

4.0 NA

4.0 Time to time evaluation, segregation according to students capability
3.0 Nice

4.0 2/nice/4

3.0 2
3.0 No

4.0 Talking to students friendly

3.0 Ll

4.0 No

3.0.

4.0 It's 2 teachers

3.0 4
4.0 Itis4

3.0 NA

4.0 NO

3.0 None

4.0 No

4.0 Nothing

3.0 Projectors must be screened and also improve the teaching techniques
4.0 Improve benches need ac in summer's, clean the windows

4.0 No

3.0 4

4.0 The campus is very big and 2

4.0 -

4.0 Only attendance oriented, not student overall development, teachers don't have any knowledge
4.0 Nothing

4.0 No

s DrNS
: Vyawahare

Digitally signed by Dr N
S Vyawahare

Date: 2025.01.14
17:03:20 +05'30'

4.0 No other suggestions



2025/01/1. bhoirpratik811@gr 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- kadanepratiksha39 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. prernashreaya.19@ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: saadshaikh0029@g 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. anish.gurav19@gm 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: aplad2312@gmail. 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. pranjallohakare077 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. hemakshitamhankz 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. atharva.bhoite15@ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1 jagtapharshad@grr 0.00 /0
2025/01/1: ishikumari0108@gi 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. goreyashodeep28¢ 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. sagargaikwad1098: 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: jrushikesh8999588: 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. pharshada748@grr 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. awariayush89@gm 0.00 /0
2025/01/1: anushka96k613@g 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- archujadhav2000@ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. 99swaraj321@gma 0.00/ 0
2025/01/1- omkarjadhav3048¢ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1 waghdigambar336( 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. ops.shinde@gmail. 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. jadhav.harshsatish« 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. samikshay0905@gi 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1 rupaliwalhekar24@ 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1: anujd7115@gmail. 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1. shivamschavan200. 0.00 / 0
2025/01/1- sarodeyogita9@grr 0.00 /0
2025/01/1. palweparmeshwar( 0.00 / 0
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Female
male
Female
Female
male
male
male
Female
male
Female
Female
male
male
male
male
male
Female
Female
male
male
Female
male

Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Mastera€™
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Doctorate

30 3.0 3.0 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 3.0 40 3.0 40 4

40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 40 30 40 30 40 3.0 3.0 40 3.0 Needmoreemployment

40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40No

40 40 40 3.0 40 30 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 2

40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40-

30 40 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 Moreinternshiptraningshouldbe provided by college

40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 40 4.0 4.0 Need moreemployment

40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40NA

40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40No

20 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 40 30 30 40 40 3.0 30 40 30 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 Embracetechnology, Supportsportsand extra -curriculum activities
40 4.0 4.0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 40 40 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 Everythingisuseful for usin aspect to our future and success
40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40No

40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 40Na

40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 Smartboardsshouldbe repaired

40 3.0 40 30 40 20 30 30 30 3.0 30 40 30 30 30 3.0 40 3.0 3.0 3.0No

40 3.0 3.0 3.0 30 30 30 30 30 3.0 3.0 30 30 30 30 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 Improvementisdone accordingly well developed skills of teaching, enhanced learning experience.
30 30 3.0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30_

40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 3.0 30 30 40 40 40 20 40 4

40 40 40 3.0 40 40 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 3

40 40 3.0 3.0 30 40 30 30 30 40 40 30 30 10 10 20 20 3.0 3.0 30 2

40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 Notrequired

40 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 3.0 3.0 3.0 40 30 30 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 Nosuggestions.Everythingis perfect

40 3.0 40 3.0 3.0 40 40 40 40 3.0 40 40 30 30 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4facilitiesthroughout, highly qualified staff and understanding team made up for students ease!
10 20 20 20 20 3.0 20 30 30 30 30 30 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 Shouldbe moreinteractive sessions, should be friendly environment

40 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 3.0 3.0 3.0 40 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 30 4

20 3.0 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 3.0 3.0 30 30 30 30 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 Maketeachingorsession more interactive

40 40 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 40 30 3.0 3.0 40 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 Nosuggestionrequired.

40 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 30 3.0 3.0 40 3.0 30 40 40 40 40 40 3.0 2

30 3.0 40 40 30 40 40 30 40 3.0 40 30 30 30 40 3.0 3.0 40 20 40 No
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provided. If possible, it would be appreciated if the professors were to provide a small insight about the basic concepts needed to be read for the topic to be covered the next day.

Digitally signed by
Dr N S Dr N S Vyawahare

Date: 2025.01.14
Vyawahare 740 0550



ective

ilated by teachers.

Digitally signed by Dr N S
Dr N S Vyawahare
Date: 2025.01.14 17:03:50

Vyawahare oo



ance if provided would be a great help for the students as we are freshers and ita€™s really crucial to get enough industrial experience in our field before we step forward for our placements. Thank you!

were conducted outside the campus and Sports were done without any issues.
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